spxboltingsystems.com 101
ACCESSORIES
  Page
HYDRAULIC
FLUIDS…107
Standard
Flame Out
Biodegradeable

Hoses, Couplers, and
Accessories
Page
SPLITTERS &
SPREADERS…106
Hoses, Couplers, and
Accessories
ACCESSORIES
102
TOPSIDE
TORQUE WRENCH
1/4" COUPLERS
700 bar/10,000 psi
Standard IJ100 Twin-line Hoses (2:1 Burst)
Order No. DESCRIPTION
TWH15-BS 15 ft twin-line hose
TWH20-BS 20 ft twin-line hose
TWH50-BS 50 ft twin-line hose
Standard CE Twin-line Hoses (4:1 Burst)
Order No. DESCRIPTION
TWH3E 3 meter twin-line hose
TWH6E 6 meter twin-line hose
TWH10E 10 meter twin-line hose
Additional lengths (all styles) available upon request.
Twin-line Topside Hoses
9072 700 bar, 10,000 psi gauge for
torque wrench applications

1/4" NPT Female Thread
9072 700 bar, 10,000 psi gauge for
torque wrench applications
9042DG
700 bar, 10,000 psi gauge for
torque wrench applications.
Custom scale enables
the following units to be
displayed: lb-ft or Nm
Standard CE Twin-line Subsea Hoses (4:1 Burst)
Order No. DESCRIPTION
TWH06E-SS 6 meter (20 ft) twin-line subsea hose, uses red couplers shown
below (2008549 & 2008550)
Standard IJ100 Twin-line Hoses (2:1 Burst)
Order No. DESCRIPTION
TWH100 30 meter (100 ft) twin-line subsea hose, uses red couplers shown
below (2008549 & 2008550)
TWH100-SS 30 meter (100 ft) twin-line subsea hose, uses stainless steel
couplers
Additional lengths (all styles) available upon request.
Twin-line Subsea Hoses
Hose reel stand complete with twin down line for